

2026 FEE STRUCTURE

GENERAL

30min class = \$15.00 pw
40-50min class = \$16.00 pw
60min class = \$18.00 pw

SPECIALTY

20min solo = \$25.00 pw
30min solo = \$35.00 pw
Comp team = \$20.00 pw

Payments

- Term payment accepted in full by due date.
- Term payment accepted = half week one, remaining no later than week 5.
- Fortnightly payment accepted = due at the start of each fortnight. First payment due by the invoice due date, then fortnightly thereafter.
- Invoices will be sent via email.
- Payments via Internet transfer or cash via named envelope.

Multiple Classes

Families & students taking part in multiple classes are appreciated & encouraged at JDC.

A discount of 10% applies on your account per family from 4 classes onwards*

A discount of 15% applies on your account per family from 8 classes onwards*

A discount of 20% applies on your account per family from 10 classes onwards*

2nd class of same style including Stretch, advanced ballet etc = 50% discount.

Students participating in both Broadway babies & lil gems receive a \$5 discount.

*Discount not applied to solo lessons, comp team or any previously discounted classes.

CONDITIONS

All Fees are to be paid for whether they are attended or not. Classes are not refundable.

Fees are expected at the start of each week before the lessons are attended.

If a teacher has to cancel a class, accounts will be credited to the following term.

Enrolment into our classes is not accepted until your registration fee has been received.

This is \$20 per student or \$30 per family member. This is nonrefundable.

LATE FEE: A 5% late fee will be introduced & applied per week to all overdue accounts in 2026.

